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PRE-QUALIFIED ENHANCED RESERVE FUND STUDY PROVIDERS: 

TAF completed a Request for Qualified Suppliers to build this list of consultants that are 

approved to deliver Enhanced Reserve Fund Studies, in partnership with TAF. After defining 

the scope of work for your project, TAF can support the choice of a qualified provider from 

our roster.  

 

• CIMA+  

Martino Fanfani , Senior Director  

martino.fanfani@cima.ca  
 

• Entuitive  

Adrian Breitwieser , Senior Facility 

Assessment Consultant  

adrian.breitwieser@entuitive.com  
  

• EXP  

Chris Glazier , Head of Building Science  

chris.glazier@exp.com  
 

• Paterson Group  

Adam P. Hader -White, Director - 

Building Science  

ahader@patersongroup.ca  
 

• Pretium Engineering  

Jennifer Hogan , Project Principal  

jennifer.hogan@pretiumeng.com  

• RDH  

Ian Miller , Se nior Specialist  

imiller@rdh.com  
 

• Sense Engineering  

Bill Sullivan , Founding Principal  

bill@senseengineering.com  
 

• Synergy Engineers  

Stewart Handrahan , Senior Project 

Manager  

shandrahan@synergypartners.ca  
 

• WSP  

Dan Templeton , Senior Project Director, 

Building Sciences  

daniel.templeton@wsp.com

 

 

 

 

Please note that TAF’s Prequalified Roster of Suppliers is intended for purposes only of reference and 

consideration, and that any decision by you to engage any particular Supplier is and will be a decision 

by you, in your sole and unfettered due -diligence investigation and discretion, and without any 

liability whatsoever of TAF. TAF does not warrant the services or workmanship of any Supplier 

mentioned in the Prequalified Roster of Suppliers.  

https://www.cima.ca/en/
https://www.entuitive.com/
https://www.exp.com/
https://patersongroup.ca/
https://pretiumengineering.com/
https://www.rdh.com/
https://senseengineering.com/
https://synergy-engineers.com/
https://www.wsp.com/en-us

